
Assessor Name Affiliation Address City State Zip Fax Email Current Year Certification
A J Stadelmeyer ATC Ashland Blazer Blazer Boulevard Ashland KY 41102 606‐324‐0517 arthur.stadelmeyer@ashland.kyschools.us 2012
Aaron MacDonald Paul Laurence Dunbar 1600 Man O'War Blvd Lexington KY 40513 859‐257‐8696 aaron.macdonald42@uky.edu 2012
Aaron Sciascia Bourbon County High School 1221 South Broadway Lexington Kentucky 40504 859‐258‐8562 ascia@lexclin.com 2012 Athletic Trainer
Adrian Dunn Tates Creek 1111 Centre Parkway Lexington KY 40517 adrian.dunn@uky.edu 2012 ATC
Aimee Gros Newport HS 296 General Mitchell Ln. Apt. 167 Fort Mitchell KY 41017 225‐505‐8073 aimee.gros@yahoo.com 2012
Alicia Wight Connor 14 Howard Rd Fort Wright KY 41011 859‐341‐2236 alicia.wight@stelizabeth.com 2012 ATC
Amanda Carroll Male 5807 Shepherd Crossing Louisville KY 40219 309‐369‐6344 acarr84@yahoo.com 2012 ATC
Andrew Bolt Ballard 4101 Hycliffe Ave Louisville KY 40207 270‐535‐3758 abolt@kort.com 2012
Angela Lambert Campbell County 22 Highland Meadows #4 Highland Heights KY 41076 angie.lambert@campbell.kyschools.us 2012
Ashlee Gabbard Madison Southern 279 Glades Rd Berea KY 40403 859‐986‐3092 ashlee.gabbard2@uky.edu 2012 ATC
Ashley Foster Montgomery County HS 473 George Drake Rd. Stanton KY 40380 ashleyfo@hotmail.com 2012 Athletic Trainer
Ashley Reed, ATC Madison Central HS 705 N Second Street Richmond KY 40475 859‐623‐3925 ashley.reed@uky.edu 2012
Bethany Sullivan East Ridge 575 Eagle Trace Blvd Harold KY 41635 859‐226‐8239 bethany.crisp@yahoo.com 2012 RN
Betts Price Fort Knox High School 266 Main. Fort Knox KY 40121 502‐624‐6171 betts.price@am.dodea.edu 2012
Bill Cubbage Trinity 2911 Explorer Drive Louisville KY 40218 502‐894‐9797 cubbage@thsrock.net 2012
Bill Welsh Harrison County 1210 KY Hwy 36E Cynthiana KY 41031 859‐351‐9577 bill.welsh@att.net 2012 ATC
Brenda Gambale Scott High School St. Eliz Sports Med, 830 Thomas More Pkwy, Su. 101 Edgewood KY 41017 859‐341‐5669 brenda.gambale@stelizabeth.com 2012
Brian Shannon Bourbon County HS 118 Collins Path Apt 2 Georgetown KY 40324 859‐987‐5850 bshan@lexclin.com 2012 ATC
Brittany Bagbey Apollo 2831 New Hartford Rd. Owensboro KY 42303 270‐926‐2520 brittany@osmorehab.com 2012 ATC
Candida Lee Tates Creek 3841 Belleau Wood, #2 Lexington KY 40517 859‐559‐2600 candi.lee@fayette.kyschools.us 2012
Carol George Central Hardin 502 College View Dr. Elizabethtown KY 42701 cgeorge@hmh.net 2012 ATC
Cassie Ruth Kavanaugh Madison Central HS 251 Chippen Dale Cir Apt 1425 Lexington KY 40517 859‐634‐4563 casskav@gmail.com 2012 Athletic Trainer
Cathy Onan Henderson County 1205 N. Elm Street Henderson KY 42420 270‐827‐7436 conan@methodisthospital.net 2012
Charles Conley Meade County HS 455‐A Bypass Road Brandenburg KY 40108 270‐422‐4949 cconley@insightbb.com 2012
Chris Brown Christian County HS 672 Beth Drive Clarksville TN 37042 931‐906‐0616 browncr@bellsouth.net 2012
Christy Hollon Perry County Central 245 Mandy Lane Ary KY 41712 606‐439‐2825 chollon35@yahoo.com 2012 RN
Connie Hill Kentucky School f/t Blind 1867 Frankfor Ave. Louisville KY 40206 502‐897‐2850 connie.hill@ksb.kyschools.us 2010 Athletic Trainer Certified
Crista Manley Moore HS 9214 Wendell Way Louisville KY 40299 502‐231‐9891 cmanley@kort.com 2012 Athletic Trainer
Dan Volpe Scott County 1080 Cardinal Dr. Georgetown KY 40324 859‐948‐4011 danvolpe7191@gmail.com 2012 Athletic Trainer Certified
Danny McDonald St. Xavier High School 1609 Poplar Level Road Louisville KY 40217 503‐634‐2158 dmcdonald@saintx.com 2012
David "Jake" Jacobs Bryan Station 3605 Misty Morning Circle Lexington KY 40509 859‐323‐2255 djacobs@uky.edu 2012
David Ralston Daviess County HS 2831 New Hartford Road Owensboro KY 42303 270‐926‐2520 david@osmorehab.com 2012
Deana Paden Larue County 2052 Tonieville Road Hodgenville KY 42748 270‐358‐9088 padens@kvnet.org 2012
Debbie Sharp John Hardin 384 WA Jenkins Road Elizabethtown KY 42701 270‐396‐7335 Debbie.Sharp@hardin.kyschools.us 2012
Dewayne Miller Barren County 102 Hippocrates Way Glasgow KY 42141 270‐629‐5680 dmiller@kort.com 2012 ATC
Diane Carroll Sheldon Clark PO Box 866 Inez KY 41224 606‐298‐3084 diane_carroll20@yahoo.com 2012
Donna Wolfe union 4464 Hwy 60 West Morganfield KY 42437 270‐389‐2215 donna.wolfe@union.kyschools.us 2012 ATC
Dr. Bob Coppola Cooper HS 4035 Dixie Hwy Elsmere KY 41018 859‐912‐0764 drbob@fuse.net 2012
Dr. Charles Johnson Belfry HS 306 Hospital Dr. South Williamson KY 41503 606‐237‐1790 vjohnson@suddenlink.net 2012 MD
Dr. Karen R. Stringer Central HS 4330 Sunset Circle Louisville KY 40216‐3576 502‐568‐1015 krsdrtatc@yahoo.com 2012 Physical Therapist
Dr. Van Breeding Letcher County Central HS P.O. Box 40 Whitesburg KY 41858 606‐633‐3265 vanbreeding@mtncomp.org 2012
Emily Dietz Christian County 220 Glass Ave Hopkinsville KY 42240 edietz19@hotmail.com 2012 ATC
Erica Lanham Grant County 15 W. Ridge Newport KY 41071 erica.lanham@stelizabeth.com 2012 ATC
Evert Siebert Fern Creek 7002 Landrew Court, #3 Louisville KY 40291 502‐762‐9114 esiebert@hotmail.com 2012
Glenna Oliver Pike County Central 5 KY 747 Campton KY 41301 606‐668‐3406 glenna.oliver@wolfe.kyschools.us 2010
Gregory Kress Dupont Manual 5320 Craigs Creek Dr. Louisville KY 40241 gregkress@hotmail.com 2012
Heather Mattocks‐Greene Bourbon County High School 700 Bob‐O‐Link Drve Lexington Kentucky 40504 hmatt@lexclin.com 2012 Athletic Trainer
Hunter Robinson Caldwell County Hopkinsville KY 42240 270‐365‐9377 hrobinso@trover.org 2012
Jason Ratliff Oldham County HS 4701 Bay Cove Ct. Louisville KY 40245 502‐558‐3483 rat_atc@hotmail.com 2012
Jason Yunker Apollo, Daviess County 2831 New Hartford Road Owensboro KY 42301 270‐926‐2520 Jason@osmorehab.com 2010
Jay Leighton Bowers Jr Dixie Heights 4164 Glen Este, Whithamsville Rd Cincinnati OH 45245 859‐344‐4153 jbowers@csmoc.com 2012
Jeff Paschall Central HS 114 Orchard Hills Dr. Apt 247 Jeffersonville IN 47130 502‐587‐9351 jeffpas@msn.com 2012 Athletic Trainer
Jenni Williams Lafayette 401 Reed Lane Lexington KY 40503 859‐381‐3847 sjwill2@uky.edu 2012
Jennifer Salmon Calloway County 79 Gregory Lane Murray KY 42071 309‐824‐3663 trainer‐jen@hotmail.com 2012
Jessica Stock Graves County 193 Brienslourg Rd. Benton KY 42025 618‐972‐2974 kcots83@gmail.com 2012 ATC
Jill Bryant Whitley County 65 South Highway 25 West Williamsburg KY 606‐521‐0071 davidandjill1@bellsouth.net 2012 LPN/RNP
Jim Elks Christian County 220 Glass Avenue Hopkinsville KY 42240 270‐885‐4386 jimelks@jsmc.org 2012
Josh Porter Paducah Tilghman High School 2650 Kentuckt Ave. Ste 103 Paducah Kentucky 42003 270‐575‐9222 sporter22@aol.com 2012 Athletic Trainer
Joshua Severin Trigg County HS 320 Audrea Lane Clarksville TN 37042 jseverin1984@gmail.com 2012 ATC
Joshua Signs Western Hills 100 Doctors Dr Frankfort KY 40601 304‐710‐0343 jsigns9@yahoo.com 2012 ATC
Jospeh Hacker Simon Kenton High School 11132 Madison Pike Independence KY 41051 859‐960‐0200 joe.hacker 2012 ATC
Jospeh Hacker Simon Kenton High School 11132 Madison Pike Independence KY 41051 859‐960‐0200 joe.hacker 2012 ATC
Julian Tackett KHSAA 2280 Executive Drive Lexington KY 40505 (859) 299‐5472 jtackett@khsaa.org 2012
Julian Tackett KHSAA 2012
Justin Johnson Hopkinsville HS 2103 Oak Tree Villa Dr. Apt. F Hopkinsville KY 42240 319‐471‐0322 johnnyjohn_51@hotmail.com 2012
Kaleb Dayne Boydston John Hardin 110 Silver Creek Court Elizabethtown KY 42701 816‐383‐4380 kboydston@hmh.net 2012 ATC
Kathryn Tucker, MS, RD, LD Wayne County 166 Hospital Street Monticello KY 42633 606‐340‐3220 ktucker@waynehospital.org 2012
Kelly Dike South Oldham 5901 Veterans Memorial Parkway Crestwood KY 40014 kelly.dike@oldham.kyschools.us 2012
Ken Murphy St. Xavier 1609 Poplar Level Road Louisville KY 40217 502‐852‐5698 jkmurp01@louisville.edu 2012
Kevin Brown Eastern 214 Middletown Sq Louisville KY 40243 502‐489‐8002 kmbrown@kort.com 2012 ATC
Kim Wanstrath Newport 900 E. 6th Street Newport KY 41051 859‐292‐8340 Kim.Wanstrath@Newport.kyschools.us 2012



Kristan Yates Montgomer County HS 416 North Street Richmond KY 40475 ky.atc@hotmail.com 2012
Kriston Pollock Central 546 Brentwood Ave Louisville KY 40215 502‐587‐9351 kpollock@kort.com 2012 Athletic Trainer Certified
Laney Pritchard University Heights 2367 Loupin Dr., Apt A Clarksville TN 37042 270‐484‐2652 laney.pritchard@gmail.com 2012 ATC
Laura Lucas Western Hills, Franklin County 100 Doctors Drive Frankfort KY 40601 502‐227‐2568 lbklink@hotmail.com 2012
Laurie Blunk Harrison County 3170 Mapleleaf Dr. # 812 Lexington KY 40509 859‐234‐7126 laurie.blunk@gmail.com 2012 ATC
Lawrence Butler Hopkinsville 430 Koffman Drive Hopkinsville KY 42240 270‐886‐1394 benny_b02@hotmail.com 2012
Lisa Doncaster Whitley County 743 Buckcreek Road Williamsburg KY 40769 606‐786‐9309 likda@bellsouth.net 2012
Lisa Fisher Danville 203 E. Lexington Avenue Danville KY 40422 859‐238‐1344 lisa.fisher@danville.kyschools.us 2012
Lisa M. Salyers Johnson Central HS 5500 Ky Hwy 460 Staffordsville KY 41256 606‐297‐3957 lisa.salyers@johnson.kyschools.us 2012
Lora Lynch Owensboro HS 6123 W. 5th St. Rd. Owensboro KY 42301 270‐771‐0315 loralynch@bellsouth.net 2012 Registered Nurse
Loren Refrow Fairdale HS 1001 FairdaleRd Fairdale KY 40118 502‐538‐0296 loren.renfrow@jefferson.kyschools.us 2012 Health Educator
Lynn Cook North Oldham 1815 S. Highway 1793 Goshen KY 40026 502‐494‐4735 lynn.cook@oldham.kyschools.us 2012
Marc Taylor McCreary Central HS PO Box 462 Whitley City KY 42653 606‐376‐3005 Marc.Taylor@Mccreary.kyschools.us 2012
Mariann Lawrence Moore HS 8509 Hustbourne Woods Pl Louisville KY 40229 502‐671‐7223 mariann.lawrence@jefferson.kyschools.us 2012
Mark Miller Newport High School 900 E. 6th Street Newport Kentucky 41071 859‐292‐8340 markmillersb@yahoo.com 2012 Athletic Trainer
Mary Ellen Hardy Desales 2508 Windsor Forest Drive Louisville KY 40272 502‐995‐6414 maryellen.hardy@nortonhealthcare.org 2012
Mary Lee Eady Eastern 12400 Old Shelbyville Road Louisville KY 40243 502‐485‐3883 mary.eady@jefferson.kyschools.us 2012
Matthew Edward Maxwell Henry Clay 1168 Four Wynds Trail Lexington KY 40517 memaxw2@uky.edu 2012 Doctor
Meghan Hubbell Bourbon Co., Harrison Co. 3343 Lexington Road Paris KY 40361 859‐987‐5850 meghan_hubbell@yahoo.com 2012
Michael Good Bullitt East 300 Highpoint Ct. Mt. Washington KY 40047 866‐673‐3962 mgood@kort.com 2012 ATC
Michael R. Campbell Doss 7601 St. Andrews Church Road Louisville KY 40214 502‐485‐8744 michael.campbell2@jefferson.kyschools.us 2012
Mike Barren KHSAA mbarren@khsaa.org 2012
Mike Campbell Spencer County 7610 St. Andrews Church Rd. Louisville KY 40214 michael.campbell2@jefferson.kyschools.us 2012 ATC
Mike Good Bullitt East 300 High Point Mt. Washington KY 40047 502‐538‐2514 mgood@kort.com 2012 ATC
Mike Long Fort Campbell Trover Sports Medicine Hopkinsville KY 42240 270‐707‐3311 mlong@trover.org 2012
Nichole Ayres Newport HS 900 E 6th Street Newport KY 41071 859‐292‐8340 ayresnl@hotmail.com 2010
Nichole Ayres Newport HS 900 E 6th Street Newport KY 41070 859‐292‐8340 ayresne@hotmail.com 2010
Nick Repka Simon Kenton 11132 Madison Pike Independence KY 41051 859‐960‐0360 nrepka@hq.novacare.com 2012
Nick Sarantis Oldham County HS 1150 N. Hgwy 393 Buckner KY 40010 502‐222‐0955 nick.sarantis@oldham.kyschools.us 2012 Athletic Trainer
Nicole Lounsberry Tates Creek 3205 Keithshire Way Lexington KY 40503 nikki.lounsberry@fayette.kyschools.us 2012 ATC
Pamela Wright Pike County Central PO Box 2862 Pikeville KY 41502 606‐432‐7733 pamelas.wright@ky.gov 2012 RN
Pamela Wright Pike Central High P.O. Box 2862 Pikeville KY 41502 606‐432‐7733 pwright@ky.gov 2012 RN
Pat Tocci NWCA PO Box 254 Manheim PA 17545 717‐653‐8009 ptocci@nwca.cc 2012
Patricia Frost Oneida Baptist 1578 Longbranch Oneida KY 40972 606‐847‐9133 lcassandra.frost@gmail.com 2012
Patrick Carroll Harrison County HS 1210 Ky Hwy 36 E Cynthiana KY 41031 859‐234‐2300 pattycarroll@yahoo.com 2012 Physical Therapist
Paul Castle Lawrence County 172 Townhill Rd Louisa KY 41230 606‐638‐7848 castle00@adelphia.net 2012 PT
Paul D. Eidenier Cooper 1032 Emery Drive Ft. Wright KY 41011 937‐725‐6363 paul.eidenier@stelizabeth.com 2012 ATC
Peter Neibert Conner HS 3310 Cougar Path Hebron KH 41048 513‐745‐4291 neibert@xavier.edu 2012 Atc
Phillip Dinn Conner and Ryle 284 Main St Florence KY 41042 859‐647‐9185 dinnchiro@fuse.net 2012
Phyllis Gentry Nelson County HS 1070 Bloomfield Road Bardstown KY 40004 502‐349‐7017 phyllis.gentry@nelson.kyschools.us 2012
Rachael Martin Ohio County HS 2306 South Landsdowne Owensboro Ky 42303 rrmartin@ohiocountyhospital.com 2012 ATC
Rachel S. Ross MS, ATC Franklin County HS 1100 E Main St. Frankfort KY 40601 502‐695‐6755 rachel.ross@franklin.kyschools.us 2012
Randy Matthew Brown Lawrence County Louisa Physical Therapy, 172 Town Hill Road Louisa KY 41230 606‐638‐7849 rmbrown100@hotmail.com 2012
Rob Catturano Paducah Tilghman 2605 Kentucky Ave. Suite 103 Paducah KY 42003 270‐575‐9222 rtinke@orthoinstitute.wky.com 2012 PT
Rob Caturano Paducah Tilghman 2400 Washington St Paducah KY 42003 rcat@biokinetix.com 2012 ATC
Rob Caturano Paducah Tilghman 2605 Kentucky Ave, Suite 103 Paducah KY 42001 270‐554‐3040 rcaturano@orthoinstitutewky.com 2012
Robert Coppola Cooper HS 4035 Dixie Hwy Elsmere KY 41018 859‐727‐6878 drbob@fuse.net 2010 MD
Robert Coppola Walton Verona 4035 Dixie Hwy Elsmere KY 41018 859‐727‐6878 drbob@fuse.net 2010 MD
Roy J Romero St. Xavier 1609 Poplar Level Road Louisville KY 40217 502‐634‐2158 rromero@saintx.com 2012
Sarah Burke Letcher County Central HS 226 Medical Plaza Lane Whitesburg KY 41858 606‐633‐0883 sburke@mtncomp.org 2012
Scott Caudill Perry Central General Delivery Slemp Ky 41763 cubbybear_1908@yahoo.com 2012
Scott Guiler Henry Clay 712 Turf Court Lexington KY 40502 859‐977‐1732 dsglr1@yahoo.com 2012
Sean Bagbey Apollo, Daviess Co., Ohio Co. 2831 New Hartford Road Owensboro KY 42303 270‐926‐2520 sean@osmorehab.com 2012
Shelia Wright East Ridge 28 Cawood Lane Pikeville KY 41501 606‐6392862 n.wright1988@yahoo.com 2012 RN
Sherri Blair Prestonsburg HS 825 Blackcat Blvd Prestonsburg KY 41653 606‐789‐7984 blairtwinsmom@hotmail.com 2012 Nutritionist
Sherry Blair Johnson Central 117 Lyon Drive Paintsville KY 41240 606‐789‐7984 blairtwinsmom@hotmail.com 2012
Susan Montgomery Boyle County High School 352 N. Danville Bypass Danville Kentucky 40422 859‐238‐7268 susan.montgomery@boyle.kyschools.us 2012 RN
Terri Burford Johnson Central 481 E. Dorton Blvd. Staffordsville KY 41256 606‐789‐5045 terri.burford@johnson.kyschools.us 2012 RN
Tierney McKnight Lawrence County 22 Tug River Rd Louisa KY 41230 606‐638‐0596 tierney.mcknight@ky.gov 2012
Tim Amshoff Fern Creek, PRP, KCD 6415 Outer Loop Louisville KY 40228 502‐485‐ tim.amshoff@jefferson.kyschools.us 2012
Timothy Law North Hardin, Ft. Knox 548 Bates RD Elizabethtown KY 42701 270‐769‐9056 vgfm2001@comcast.net 2012
TJ Marsh Trigg County HS 203 Main St. Cadiz KY 42240 270‐522‐2224 tjmarsh@jsmc.org 2012 Athletic Trainer
Tom Burns Boone County HS 7056 Burlington Pike Florence KY 41042 859‐282‐5653 burnsy61@yahoo.com 2012
Walker Terhune Woodford, Anderson, W Hills 180 Frankfort Street Versailles KY 40383 859‐873‐7731 Walker.Terhune@woodford.kyschools.us 2012


